©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
October, 2005 − Rev. P6
1 Publication Order Number:
NUD4021/D
NUD4021, NUD4022,
NUD4023
Advance Information
Switching LED Current

CASE 751
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NUD4021 SO−8 TBD
NUD4022 DPAK TBD
TBD
ALYWW
TBD = Specific Device Code
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W, WW = Work Week
NUD4023 DPAK TBD
查询NUD4011供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
NUD4021, NUD4022, NUD4023